L20000213911

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





900348965159

110

07/27/20--01083--016 **125.00

2020 JUL 27 FH 2: 07

200 JUL 27 AM 9: 07 SECRETARY OF STATI

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		·		
АМ НАРРУ НОМЕ	S, LLC			
			}	
			1	
,	<u>_</u>		1	Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
			l —	Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
			İ	Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
			<u> </u>	Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
3. g. marare				Vehicle Search
	-			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	07/07/00			UCC 1 or 3 File
	07/27/20		l .	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time		UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

	PY HOMES, LLC				
Name of Limited Liability Company					
d Articles o	f Organization and t	cc(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
n all corresp	ondence concerning	g this ma	atter to the	following:	
RICKY HU	FF, ESQ.				
			Name of	Person	
PLG LAW					
			Firm/Co	mpany	
1744 N BEL	CHER ROAD, SU	ITE 150)		
			Addr	ess	
CLEARWA	TER, FL 33765				
ниее@Р	GLAWYER COM	С	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	_	be used	for future a	innual report notificat	ion)
formation co	oncerning this matte	r, please	call:	·	·
RICKY HUF	FF, ESQ.	72 at (7	726-1514	
Nam	ne of Person	_ —	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
a check for t	he following amour	nt :			
Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing	Fee &	Certifi	ed Copy	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee		
P.O. Box 6327			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
	AM HAPI d Articles of all corresp RICKY HU PLG LAW 1744 N BEI CLEARWA HUFF@PL formation co	Name of Person a check for the following amour Filing Fee Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	AM HAPPY HOMES, LLC Name of Lin d Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar n all correspondence concerning this ma RICKY HUFF, ESQ. PLG LAW 1744 N BELCHER ROAD, SUITE 150 CLEARWATER, FL 33765 CHUFF@PLGLAWYER.COM E-mail address: (to be used formation concerning this matter, please ticky HUFF, ESQ. At (AM HAPPY HOMES, LLC Name of Limited Liabil d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted at all correspondence concerning this matter to the state of RICKY HUFF, ESQ. Name of PLG LAW Firm/Co Addr CLEARWATER, FL 33765 City/State and HUFF@PLGLAWYER.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future a formation concerning this matter, please call: RICKY HUFF, ESQ. Name of Person Area Code a check for the following amount: Filing Fee	AM HAPPY HOMES, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: RICKY HUFF, ESQ. Name of Person PLG LAW Firm/Company 1744 N BELCHER ROAD, SUITE 150 Address CLEARWATER, FL 33765 City/State and Zip Code HUFF@PLGLAWYER.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificat formation concerning this matter, please call: RICKY HUFF, ESQ. 127 126-1514 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephon a check for the following amount: Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahis 2415 N. Monroe Streen

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u> </u>
EARY OF MHASSE
3SE 3SE 3SE
- [H %
프로
' =
, IE
. (

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

A	D'	TI	\boldsymbol{C}	F	IV.	
73	л		۱			-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	STEVE S. ANDERSON 703 HARBOR ISLAND CLEARWATER, FL 33767
	SECRETARY OF TALLARASSE
	9: 07 E. FL
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no	atc of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	nt of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. dise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
RICKY HUFF.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)